
*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

-----------------------------------
Class MM Junior A * TOTAL RESULTS *
----------------------------------- 

      1.  30 PELIKÁN      A LUKÁŠ      A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA   25 25    50

      2.  14 GURECKÝ      A JAN        A  08 CZE  A CCR         BLATA   20 20    40

      3.  29 NOVOTNÝ      A FILIP      A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA   16 16    32

      4.  64 SKOUPÝ       A JAN        A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA   13 13    26

      5.  10 PROKEŠ       A MICHAL     A  08 CZE  A CCR         BLATA   11 11    22

      6.  19 ELIÁŠ        A MATYÁŠ     A  06 CZE  A CCR         POLINI  10 10    20

      7.  22 DOBROVODSKÝ  A EDUARD     A  09 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    9  9    18

      8.   3 JOMSCHER     A RICHARD    A  09 GER  D MSB  DMSB   GRC      8  8    16

      9.  54 TRSEK        A ADAM       A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    5  7    12

     10.  13 KINDERMANN   A MAREK      A  07 CZE  A CCR         POLINI   7  5    12

     11.   4 HUBÁ ČEK      A KAREL      A  08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA    4  6    10

     12.  79 VYSKO ČIL     A ADAM       A  10 CZE  ACCR         POLINI   6  4    10

     13.   2 ČECH         A VIKTOR     A  11 CZE  ACCR         BL ATA    2  3     5

     14.  43 EDER         A ALEŠ       A  07 CZE  A CCR         BZM      3  0     3

     15.  99 ŠKOPEK       A JIND ŘICH   A  08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA    0  2     2

     16.  70 KANDL        A JAKUB      A  08 CZE  A CCR         POLINI   1  0     1

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 16:02:53 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ

*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

-----------------------------------
Class MM Junior B * TOTAL RESULTS *
----------------------------------- 

      1.   8 GURECKÝ JAKUB     B  05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA  25 25    50

      2.  45 TRSEK   PETR      B  05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA  20 20    40

      3.  46 PELECH  PETR      B  04 CZE  ACCR         DM     16 16    32

      4.  11 VYZÍBLA VOJT ĚCH   B  04 CZE  ACCR         BLATA  13 13    26

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 16:03:01 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

----------------------------------------------- Sta rt 11:00:48 
Class MM Junior A / 1.heat Z Á V O D* RESULTS *
----------------------------------------------- 

      1.  30 PELIKÁN      A LUKÁŠ      A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    12  12:43.817             25

      2.  14 GURECKÝ      A JAN        A  08 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    12  12:53.893    :10.076  20

      3.  29 NOVOTNÝ      A FILIP      A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    12  12:54.174    :10.357  16

      4.  64 SKOUPÝ       A JAN        A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    11  12:21.707   -1  LAP   13

      5.  10 PROKEŠ       A MICHAL     A  08 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    11  12:22.191   -1  LAP   11

      6.  19 ELIÁŠ        A MATYÁŠ     A  06 CZE  A CCR         POLINI   11  12:35.912   -1  LAP   10

      7.  22 DOBROVODSKÝ  A EDUARD     A  09 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    11  12:40.537   -1  LAP    9

      8.   3 JOMSCHER     A RICHARD    A  09 GER  D MSB  DMSB   GRC      11  12:41.146   -1  LAP    8

      9.  13 KINDERMANN   A MAREK      A  07 CZE  A CCR         POLINI   11  12:42.747   -1  LAP    7

     10.  79 VYSKO ČIL     A ADAM       A  10 CZE  ACCR         POLINI   11  13:06.582   -1  LAP    6

     11.  54 TRSEK        A ADAM       A  07 CZE  A CCR         BLATA    11  13:13.917   -1  LAP    5

     12.   4 HUBÁ ČEK      A KAREL      A  08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA    11  13:22.454   -1  LAP    4

     13.  43 EDER         A ALEŠ       A  07 CZE  A CCR         BZM      10  12:31.428   -2  LAPS   3

     14.   2 ČECH         A VIKTOR     A  11 CZE  ACCR         BL ATA    10  12:32.681   -2  LAPS   2

     15.  70 KANDL        A JAKUB      A  08 CZE  A CCR         POLINI   10  12:46.927   -2  LAPS   1

     16.  81 JOVANOVI Č    A PETR       A  06 CZE  ACCR         POLINI   1 0  13:14.087   -2  LAPS  

  Not classified:
          99 ŠKOPEK       A JIND ŘICH   A  08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA     7  12:34.16 0   -5  LAPS  

Lap length: 1,14 km
Winner's average speed st.no.:  30  ... 64,476 km/h
Best lap time : 01:01.486 st.no.:  30  in lap  4 sp eed:  66,747 km/h

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 11:16:05 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ

*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

----------------------------------------------- Sta rt 11:00:48 
Class MM Junior B / 1.heat Z Á V O D* RESULTS *
----------------------------------------------- 

      1.   8 GURECKÝ JAKUB     B  05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA   12  12:11.894             25

      2.  45 TRSEK   PETR      B  05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA   12  12:15.679    :03.785  20

      3.  46 PELECH  PETR      B  04 CZE  ACCR         DM      12  12:40.087    :28.193  16

      4.  11 VYZÍBLA VOJT ĚCH   B  04 CZE  ACCR         BLATA   12  13:06.707    :54.813  13

Lap length: 1,14 km
Winner's average speed st.no.:  8  ... 67,288 km/h
Best lap time : 00:58.532 st.no.:  45  in lap  8 sp eed:  70,115 km/h

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 11:16:14 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

------------------------------------------------- S tart 11:00:48 
Class MM JUNIOR A+B / 1.heat Z Á V O D* RESULTS *
------------------------------------------------- 

      1.   8 GURECKÝ        JAKUB      B  2 05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  12:11.894             25

      2.  45 TRSEK          PETR       B  2 05 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  12:15.679    :03. 785  20

      3.  46 PELECH         PETR       B  2 04 CZE  ACCR         DM              12  12:40.087    :28. 193  16

      4.  30 PELIKÁN      A LUKÁŠ      A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  12:43.817    :31. 923  13

      5.  14 GURECKÝ      A JAN        A  1 08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  12:53.893    :41. 999  11

      6.  29 NOVOTNÝ      A FILIP      A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  12:54.174    :42. 280  10

      7.  11 VYZÍBLA        VOJT ĚCH    B  2 04 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           12  13:06.707    :54.813   9

      8.  64 SKOUPÝ       A JAN        A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           11  12:21.707   -1  L AP    8

      9.  10 PROKEŠ       A MICHAL     A  1 08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           11  12:22.191   -1  L AP    7

     10.  19 ELIÁŠ        A MATYÁŠ     A  1 06 CZE  ACCR         POLINI          11  12:35.912   -1  L AP    6

     11.  22 DOBROVODSKÝ  A EDUARD     A  1 09 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           11  12:40.537   -1  L AP    5

     12.   3 JOMSCHER     A RICHARD    A  1 09 GER  DMSB  DMSB   GRC             11  12:41.146   -1  L AP    4

     13.  13 KINDERMANN   A MAREK      A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         POLINI          11  12:42.747   -1  L AP    3

     14.  79 VYSKO ČIL     A ADAM       A  1 10 CZE  ACCR         POLIN I          11  13:06.582   -1  LAP    2

     15.  54 TRSEK        A ADAM       A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           11  13:13.917   -1  L AP    1

     16.   4 HUBÁ ČEK      A KAREL      A  1 08 CZE  ACCR         BLAT A           11  13:22.454   -1  LAP   

     17.  43 EDER         A ALEŠ       A  1 07 CZE  ACCR         BZM             10  12:31.428   -2  L APS  

     18.   2 ČECH         A VIKTOR     A  1 11 CZE  ACCR         BLATA           10  12:32.681   -2  LAPS  

     19.  70 KANDL        A JAKUB      A  1 08 CZE  ACCR         POLINI          10  12:46.927   -2  L APS  

     20.  81 JOVANOVI Č    A PETR       A  1 06 CZE  ACCR         POLINI          10  13:14.087   -2  LAPS  

  Not classified:
          99 ŠKOPEK       A JIND ŘICH   A  1 08 CZE  ACCR         BLATA            7  12:34.160   -5  LAPS  

Lap length: 1,14 km
Winner's average speed st.no.:  8  ... 67,288 km/h
Best lap time : 00:58.532 st.no.:  45  in lap  8 sp eed:  70,115 km/h

SUBJECT TO THE HOMOLGATION OF THE INTERNATIONAL JURY PUBLISHED : 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 11:15:13 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

--------------------------------------------------- -----
Class MM JUNIOR A+B / 1.heat Z Á V O D* LAP TIME TA BLE *
--------------------------------------------------- ----- 

  2  ČECH         A VIKTOR   3  JOMSCHER     A RICHARD   4  HUBÁČEK      A KAREL  10  PROKEŠ       A MICHAL
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00: 00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:32.854   01:32.854   1 01:25.968   01:25.968    1 01:30.207   01:30.207   1 01:25.212   01:25.21 2 
  2 02:46.571   01:13.717   2 02:33.086  >01:07.118 <   2 02:40.784   01:10.577   2 02:31.202   01:05.99 0 
  3 03:59.122   01:12.551   3 03:40.816   01:07.730    3 03:51.276  >01:10.492<   3 03:36.385   01:05.18 3 
  4 05:13.054   01:13.932   4 04:48.350   01:07.534    4 05:02.361   01:11.085   4 04:42.218   01:05.83 3 
  5 06:26.161   01:13.107   5 05:55.696   01:07.346    5 06:14.249   01:11.888   5 05:47.917   01:05.69 9 
  6 07:39.602   01:13.441   6 07:03.431   01:07.735    6 07:26.301   01:12.052   6 06:53.435   01:05.51 8 
  7 08:52.130  >01:12.528<   7 08:10.843   01:07.412    7 08:37.133   01:10.832   7 07:59.210   01:05.77 5 
  8 10:04.725   01:12.595   8 09:18.259   01:07.416    8 09:49.853   01:12.720   8 09:05.163   01:05.95 3 
  9 11:18.182   01:13.457   9 10:25.487   01:07.228    9 11:00.853   01:11.000   9 10:10.558   01:05.39 5 
 10 12:32.681   01:14.499  10 11:33.325   01:07.838   10 12:11.373   01:10.520  10 11:17.054   01:06.49 6 

 11 12:41.146   01:07.821  11 13:22.454   01:11.081   11 12:22.191  >01:05.137<

 13  KINDERMANN   A MAREK  14  GURECKÝ      A JAN  19   ELIÁŠ        A MATYÁŠ  22  DOBROVODSKÝ  A EDUARD
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00: 00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:26.432   01:26.432   1 01:19.873   01:19.873    1 01:24.795   01:24.795   1 01:25.101   01:25.10 1 
  2 02:34.398   01:07.966   2 02:23.308   01:03.435    2 02:32.592   01:07.797   2 02:33.513   01:08.41 2 
  3 03:41.978   01:07.580   3 03:26.163   01:02.855    3 03:40.210   01:07.618   3 03:40.940   01:07.42 7 
  4 04:49.177   01:07.199   4 04:29.150   01:02.987    4 04:47.371   01:07.161   4 04:47.793   01:06.85 3 
  5 05:57.073   01:07.896   5 05:31.875   01:02.725    5 05:54.897   01:07.526   5 05:55.991   01:08.19 8 
  6 07:03.907  >01:06.834<   6 06:34.927   01:03.052    6 07:01.602   01:06.705   6 07:03.543   01:07.55 2 
  7 08:11.863   01:07.956   7 07:38.141   01:03.214    7 08:08.883   01:07.281   7 08:11.249   01:07.70 6 
  8 09:19.292   01:07.429   8 08:41.026   01:02.885    8 09:16.530   01:07.647   8 09:18.373   01:07.12 4 
  9 10:26.745   01:07.453   9 09:44.965   01:03.939    9 10:22.842  >01:06.312<   9 10:24.924  >01:06.55 1<
 10 11:34.152   01:07.407  10 10:48.102   01:03.137   10 11:29.299   01:06.457  10 11:32.956   01:08.03 2 
 11 12:42.747   01:08.595  11 11:51.636   01:03.534   11 12:35.912   01:06.613  11 12:40.537   01:07.58 1 

 12 12:53.893  >01:02.257<

 29  NOVOTNÝ      A FILIP  30  PELIKÁN      A LUKÁŠ  43  EDER         A ALEŠ  54  TRSEK        A ADAM
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00: 00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:19.821   01:19.821   1 01:18.351   01:18.351    1 01:34.286   01:34.286   1 01:30.431   01:30.43 1 
  2 02:23.154   01:03.333   2 02:20.464   01:02.113    2 02:46.677   01:12.391   2 02:40.263   01:09.83 2 
  3 03:26.456   01:03.302   3 03:22.067   01:01.603    3 03:58.674  >01:11.997<   3 03:50.049  >01:09.78 6<
  4 04:29.415   01:02.959   4 04:23.553  >01:01.486 <   4 05:11.537   01:12.863   4 05:00.513   01:10.46 4 
  5 05:32.260   01:02.845   5 05:25.495   01:01.942    5 06:25.088   01:13.551   5 06:11.932   01:11.41 9 
  6 06:35.246   01:02.986   6 06:27.281   01:01.786    6 07:39.113   01:14.025   6 07:21.844   01:09.91 2 
  7 07:38.698   01:03.452   7 07:30.448   01:03.167    7 08:52.133   01:13.020   7 08:32.239   01:10.39 5 
  8 08:41.281   01:02.583   8 08:32.239   01:01.791    8 10:04.881   01:12.748   8 09:43.617   01:11.37 8 
  9 09:45.385   01:04.104   9 09:35.260   01:03.021    9 11:18.970   01:14.089   9 10:53.697   01:10.08 0 
 10 10:48.365   01:02.980  10 10:37.723   01:02.463   10 12:31.428   01:12.458  10 12:03.839   01:10.14 2 
 11 11:52.008   01:03.643  11 11:39.787   01:02.064   11 13:13.917   01:10.078 
 12 12:54.174  >01:02.166<  12 12:43.817   01:04.030  

 64  SKOUPÝ       A JAN  70  KANDL        A JAKUB  79   VYSKO ČIL     A ADAM  81  JOVANOVI Č    A PETR
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00: 00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:23.300   01:23.300   1 01:35.711   01:35.711    1 01:28.288   01:28.288   1 01:39.866   01:39.86 6 
  2 02:29.798   01:06.498   2 02:51.094   01:15.383    2 02:39.326   01:11.038   2 02:57.119   01:17.25 3 
  3 03:35.982   01:06.184   3 04:05.569   01:14.475    3 03:49.195   01:09.869   3 04:12.387  >01:15.26 8<
  4 04:41.821   01:05.839   4 05:20.161   01:14.592    4 04:59.673   01:10.478   4 05:28.398   01:16.01 1 
  5 05:47.494   01:05.673   5 06:35.541   01:15.380    5 06:10.778   01:11.105   5 06:44.279   01:15.88 1 
  6 06:52.970   01:05.476   6 07:51.252   01:15.711    6 07:19.945   01:09.167   6 08:01.378   01:17.09 9 
  7 07:58.580   01:05.610   7 09:06.612   01:15.360    7 08:28.562   01:08.617   7 09:18.959   01:17.58 1 
  8 09:04.458   01:05.878   8 10:20.204   01:13.592    8 09:38.461   01:09.899   8 10:36.837   01:17.87 8 
  9 10:10.266   01:05.808   9 11:33.020  >01:12.816 <   9 10:47.890   01:09.429   9 11:55.253   01:18.41 6 
 10 11:16.352   01:06.086  10 12:46.927   01:13.907   10 11:56.388  >01:08.498<  10 13:14.087   01:18.83 4 
 11 12:21.707  >01:05.355<  11 13:06.582   01:10.194 

 99  ŠKOPEK       A JIND ŘICH   8  GURECKÝ JAKUB  11  VYZÍBLA VOJT ĚCH  45  TRSEK PETR
0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START 0 00: 00.000   <-- START 0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:38.732   01:38.732   1 01:15.684   01:15.684    1 01:24.111   01:24.111   1 01:15.919   01:15.91 9 
  2 02:59.779   01:21.047   2 02:14.897   00:59.213    2 02:28.555   01:04.444   2 02:15.122   00:59.20 3 
  3 04:23.656   01:23.877   3 03:13.737   00:58.840    3 03:32.192   01:03.637   3 03:14.111   00:58.98 9 
  4 08:28.825   04:05.169   4 04:12.893   00:59.156    4 04:35.799   01:03.607   4 04:14.526   01:00.41 5 
  5 09:51.203   01:22.378   5 05:13.216   01:00.323    5 05:39.565   01:03.766   5 05:14.445   00:59.91 9 
  6 11:13.213   01:22.010   6 06:14.573   01:01.357    6 06:43.363   01:03.798   6 06:14.955   01:00.51 0 
  7 12:34.160  >01:20.947<   7 07:15.949   01:01.376    7 07:47.477   01:04.114   7 07:16.357   01:01.40 2 

  8 08:14.628   00:58.679   8 08:51.838   01:04.361    8 08:14.889  >00:58.532<
  9 09:14.114   00:59.486   9 09:55.559   01:03.721    9 09:15.213   01:00.324 
 10 10:12.654  >00:58.540<  10 10:59.069  >01:03.510 <  10 10:14.184   00:58.971 
 11 11:12.260   00:59.606  11 12:02.800   01:03.731   11 11:14.633   01:00.449 
 12 12:11.894   00:59.634  12 13:06.707   01:03.907   12 12:15.679   01:01.046 



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

--------------------------------------------------- -----
Class MM JUNIOR A+B / 1.heat Z Á V O D* LAP TIME TA BLE *
--------------------------------------------------- ----- page 2

 46  PELECH PETR
0 00:00.000   <-- START

  1 01:18.048   01:18.048 
  2 02:19.696   01:01.648 
  3 03:20.657  >01:00.961<
  4 04:21.921   01:01.264 
  5 05:24.289   01:02.368 
  6 06:26.414   01:02.125 
  7 07:29.708   01:03.294 
  8 08:31.333   01:01.625 
  9 09:34.440   01:03.107 
 10 10:35.949   01:01.509 
 11 11:37.694   01:01.745 
 12 12:40.087   01:02.393 

--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- ----------------
COBRA PC/Renča CROSS4000v126
sfw@px2002 / 28.8.2016  * 11:15:33 Timing: Bohuslav Vidlák, Smrková 6, 312 04 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 371 133 090
File * 1 MM JUN A+B ZAV e-mail: vidlak.bohuslav@tiscali.cz

AUTO KLUB PLZEŇ, Havlí čkova 6, 301 37 PLZE Ň CZ tel. 603 381 440
Timing staff COBRA TIME PLZE Ň, licence A ČR 0100

Event director: Milan DOSKO ČIL Jury president: Martin SODOMEK Main timekeeper: Re nata JAV ŮRKOVÁ



*MEZINÁRODNÍ MISTROVSTVÍ ČR MINIRACING*                                           210/304  28.8.2016
Vysoké Mýto              27.08.2016 - 28.08.2016                                

------------------------------------------------------------ Start 11:00:48 
